Miniature flow rate switch
RAPIFLOW
FSM-X Series
● Flow rate range:   ±0.5, ±1, ±5, ±10, 0 to 0.5, 0 to 1, 0 to 5, 0 to 10 L/min
(for air/nitrogen gas)
Model No. Analog output
Item FSM-X-
AR005

Fitting
● Sensor body
How to order
*   Refer to pages 1468 and 1469 for dimensions and mounting
dimensions of mounting bracket.
* Refer to pages 1468 to 1474 for operation and dimensions, etc.
Mounting bracket kit
KL-DPPD3
● Mounting bracket for separated display
R0050V NDFSM
Model No.
Flow rate
● Separated display (dedicated for analog output)
D
E
Code Description
Output
A Analog output
N Switch output (NPN)
P Switch output (PNP)
Lead wire leadout direction
H Straight
V L-shaped
Lead wire length
3 3 m
Flow rate
R0005 ±0.05 L/min
R0010 ±0.1 L/min
R0050 ±0.5 L/min
R0100 ±1 L/min
R0500 ±5 L/min
R1000 ±10 L/min
Fitting
H2 Straight ø1.8 fiber tube ( D  R1000 type cannot be selected)
H4 Straight ø4 push-in
HL4 L-shaped ø4 push-in
M5 Port size M5
A
B
C
Lead wire leadout directionB
Lead wire lengthC
D
E
Code Description
Switch output
N NPN output
P PNP output
Flow rate
R0005 ±0.05 L/min
R0010 ±0.1 L/min
R0050 ±0.5 L/min
R0100 ±1 L/min
R0500 ±5 L/min
R1000 ±10 L/min
B
A
B
Switch outputA
Code Description
Mounting bracket kit
KL-D One-side mounting foot (L-shaped mounting)
KD-D Two-side mounting foot (parallel mounting)
KHS-D Panel mounting bracket set with cover
KC Operation protective cover
A
A
OutputA
Flow rate
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)